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* Driver/Rider

J sandercool
D Ruby

J Cobbledick
A Ruby

A Seward

E Shute

K Seward

K Shute
JMoores

P Shaw

C Moores

G Sanders
P Townend
A Prosser
CBarham
M Bowden
S Kingston
R Daniel

N Pardoe

A Beveridge
R Baker

P Baker

H Baker

F Wilson
Joe Martin
Jay Martin
Z Ruby

* Driver/Rider

J sandercool
D Ruby

J Cobbledick
A Ruby

A Seward

E Shute

K Seward

K Shute
JMoores

P Shaw

C Moores

G Sanders
P Townend
A Prosser
CBarham
M Bowden
S Kingston
R Daniel

N Pardoe

A Beveridge
R Baker

P Baker

H Baker

F Wilson
Joe Martin
Jay Martin
Z Ruby

class

class

ROUND 1

SECTION 1

33.35
37.07

35.12
36.22
44.94
44.28
43.44
35.94
41.94
33.03
48.78
49.94
31.68
29.74
27.56
31.09
32.88
29.32
28.97
26.53
34.75
30.65
30.35

29.5
27.88
28.88

ROUND 4

SECTION 2

oo N
S B S
9 ® & SECTION 2

21.38
19.56

215
20.04
21.06
20.31
2161
21.55
26.18
24.35
21.18
21.38
17.88
21.07

218

19.6
31.87
19.85
24.15
22.06
22.56
25.45
22.71
20.35

SECTION 3

33.1

34.56
56.15
411
33.19
79.9
27.15
34.06
3553
30
3297
29.97
34.54
37.38
33.88
37.5
79.9
3262

SECTION 3

31.18
33.66

33.4
34.78
32.09
37.22
37.25

35.1
34.13
33.94

32.5
39.66
3853
2863
30.47
26.28
30.15
33.06
30.56
30.91
39.84

RETIRED

34.62
32.25
3175

30.5
31.62

Testing Trial

SECTION 4

Sunday 21st

w &
SN
5 5 F SECTIONS

IS
S
N
N

38.06
49.13
49.03
41.19
40.66
41.66
41.16
50.62
57.28
38.87
37.97

315
35.56
39.41
87.28
3831
38.25
49.28
42.56
45.44
50.13
46.69
40.62

w w
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3832
35.1
4247
38.54
38.28
385
41.69
40.94
56
53.44
3832
39.47
33.62
40.34
40.47
39.91
39.63
39.44

47.75
47.75
45.28
43.13
41.82

Aug 2022

SECTION 6

3553
36.06
40.06
38.9
35.28
40.48
3853
52.46
37.03
38.56
38.84
46.22
44.81
36.65
24.15
22.6
26.97
26.62
26
26.56
24.91

28.69
3263
29.5
26.9
26.19

SCORE

211.72
230.28
224,97
223.22
213.56
241.48
244,02
259.33
229.03
234.14
234.14
291.62
325.53
209.81
204.83
243,91

207.5
216.89
205.51
224.88

2136

227.28
230.56
230.89
218.77
227.58

ROUND 2

SECTION 1

31.62

29.06
27.62
2571
27.31
30.82
28.72
29.1
2531
32
30.09
27.96
40.84
25.19
28.75

ROUND 5

RETIRED

SECTION 2

N
2S00
2 2 N SECTION2

20.51
19.39
20.35
20.44
19.83
18.85
21.05
18.83
24.02
22.42
19.06
21.16
17.63
20.82
20.07
19.65
21.34

19.1

22.31
23.73
24.25

225
22.63

SECTION 3

29.76
33.25
30.19
35.34
30.22
34.56
35.15
33.22
32.59
37.72
32.34
3241
3853
28.88
29.81

37
3172
28.18
29.41
33.16
29.15

31.62
32.88
3331
30.88
30.19

SECTION 4

SECTION 4

65.15
63.35
62.66
61.18
64.15

SECTION 5

38.78
36.72
36.22
3853
36.85
40.29
34.62
37.13
36.53
4235
40.53
50.81
44.75
35.16

39.6
36.16
41.56
39.93
80.81
38.88
3835

80.81
80.81
80.81
45.06
43.53

SECTION 6

SECTION 6

ROUND 3

SECTION 1

TOTAL SCORE

1007.61

1175.8
1206.64
1186.82
1141.55
1103.25
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19.12 30.35
22.07 36.25
20.25 32.29
20.89 34.28
19.6 31.44
223 39.53
19.55 33.62
22.67 35.19
225 346
20.68 34.28
40.52 33.21
24.47 38
22.87 37.16
18.95 2831
20.83 29.69
18.24 26.16
20.53 30.59
22.22 31.82
20.22 29.69
22.69 30.66
184 26.81
23.66 33.38
23.49 33.97
26.96 36.84
23.47 41.25
56.96 29.87
20.99 31.82
S
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a
é AWARD
1 OVERALLCAR
5
3 NOVICE
4
2 BESTFWD
7
8
6
1 CLASS WIN
3
2
4
5
1
4
1 OVERALL BIKE
3
5
7
6
2 1ST CLASS AWARD
1 UNDER 12 AWARD
2
3
2
1 OVER 12 AWARD

SECTIONS



